Page 1
SPECIALTY PRODUCTS: AUXILIARY LIFT AXLES
LIT NO: ORDERING GUIDE H814
DATE: October 2020      REVISION: F
HENDRICKSON USE ONLY
HENDRICKSON LIFT AXLE ORDERING GUIDE:
COMPOSILITE® EXF TRAILER, 13K (NON–STEER)
This ORDERING GUIDE is intended to assist you in the selection of Hendrickson COMPOSILITE® EXF Lift Axles for trailer (13k). For comprehensive
information on other available Hendrickson models, options and pricing, contact HENDRICKSON CUSTOMER SERVICE at 800.660.2829 (US and
Canada) or liftaxle@hendrickson-intl.com. Your Hendrickson Customer Service Representative can help you complete this form.
Company: Name: Telephone:
Email: Fax: Location:
STEP 1: Please select the required MOUNTING TYPE:
Weld−on Bolt−on (See Bolt-Hole Pattern B in Step 4)
STEP 2: Please select the required BRAKE TYPE:
Drum Brakes MAXX22T® Air Disc Brakes* Bendix ADB22x Air Disc Brakes*
STEP 3a: Essential RIDE HEIGHT information:
Steps 3b that follows this step is CRITICAL for determining proper
ride height and to select the right suspension for your vehicle and
your operating conditions.
Please refer to the graphic to the right and answer ALL of the
questions in Step 3b:
A: Frame-Ground
(Loaded measurement preferred.)
(Essential for clearance calculation.)
Frame Rail Height B: Loaded Tire Radius
C: Ride Height
A - B = C (Ride Height)
STEP 3b: To calculate Ride Height, please provide us with all of the following information:
Vehicle's Primary Suspension Type: Air Ride   Chalmers   HAULMAAX®    Mechanical: M-Ride   or T-Ride  or Other
Provide one; "loaded" is preferred. (bottom of rail to ground at axle location): Loaded: Unloaded:
Preffered Tire Size: Frame Rail Height:
Notes: *Frame Rail Height is used in the calculation to assure proper tire clearance in relation to the vehicle's body, trailer bed, etc.
Page 2
Step 4: Please select the required FRAME ATTACHMENT CENTERS:
32−INCH FRAME ATTACHMENT CENTERS
34−INCH FRAME ATTACHMENT CENTERS
35−INCH FRAME ATTACHMENT CENTERS
38−INCH FRAME ATTACHMENT CENTERS
40−INCH FRAME ATTACHMENT CENTERS
41−INCH FRAME ATTACHMENT CENTERS
42−INCH FRAME ATTACHMENT CENTERS
Step 5: Please select WHEEL−END (Hub & Drum) options:
See Page 4!
Do you require WHEEL ENDS? YES NO If you selected "No", go directly to Step 7.
Do you require ABS READY?* YES NO *ABS sensor is NOT included.
Hub material (select one): DUCTILE IRON AUSTEMPERED DUCTILE IRON ALUMINUM
Notes: *ABS Sensor Kit part number is 008245−1. Please order separately.
Step 6: Choose HUB OPTIONS (select only one):
See Page 5!
HXL & TIREMAAX® (Spindles N & P only):   Standard (Spindles FF, N, P):
Choose ONE Spindle type below: Choose ONE Spindle type below:
Spindle N Spindle P Spindle FF Spindle N Spindle P